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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.54 507 H 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Soundwell 1

32.67 501 F 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Soundwell 1

32.73 498 H 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

32.82 494 F 06/04/14 City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Soundwell 1

32.86 492 F 17/05/14 Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet Millfield Soundwell 1

33.11 481 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Soundwell 1

33.28 474 F 16/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Soundwell 1

33.40 468 F 16/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Soundwell 1

33.90 448 H 08/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Soundwell 1

34.19 437 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Soundwell 1

34.20 436 H 06/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Soundwell 1

34.28 433 F 08/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Soundwell 1

34.40 429 F 06/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Soundwell 1

34.42 428 F 14/04/13 City of Bristol Level One Open Meet Bristol Soundwell 1

34.57 422 H 07/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

34.76 416 F 07/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

34.91 410 F 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Soundwell 1

35.16 402 H 20/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Soundwell 1

35.58 387 H 02/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Soundwell 1

37.00 344 H 04/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Soundwell 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.73 498 H 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

33.11 481 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Soundwell 1

33.28 474 F 16/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Soundwell 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



32.86 492 F 17/05/14 Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet Millfield Soundwell 1

32.54 507 H 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Soundwell 1

32.82 494 F 06/04/14 City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Soundwell 1

32.67 501 F 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Soundwell 1

33.40 468 F 16/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Soundwell 1

34.28 433 F 08/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Soundwell 1

33.90 448 H 08/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Soundwell 1

34.40 429 F 06/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Soundwell 1

34.20 436 H 06/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Soundwell 1

34.42 428 F 14/04/13 City of Bristol Level One Open Meet Bristol Soundwell 1

34.91 410 F 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Soundwell 1

34.19 437 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Soundwell 1

35.16 402 H 20/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Soundwell 1

34.76 416 F 07/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

34.57 422 H 07/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1

35.58 387 H 02/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Soundwell 1

37.00 344 H 04/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Soundwell 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


